
Center at RA 12 41 60.0000000  DEC 65 08 00.000000

CONT: R6POS1  IPOL  1659.472 MHZ  R6POS1.ICL001.1
PLot file version 1  created 03-FEB-2020 17:43:14

Cont peak flux = -1.4542E-04 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.454E-06 * (-66.3, 66.26)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
200 100 0 -100 -200

250

200

150

100

50

0

-50

-100

-150

-200

-250


